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Assoluti StaccoZaino Andrea 208,9756260-6664,18Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 208,3621327,5-9390,61Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPosca Fabrizio 206,7144325-9390,66Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRollo Riccardo 203,0184322,5-9392,59Barbarian's Power Club4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 200,8554300-8382,58Sk-1 Powerlifting Team5 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMilani Diego 194,8272261-7470,36Athletic Center Cigole Bs6 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCassani Andrea 194,2833315-10596,84Powerlifting Magenta Mi7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 192,8677265-7472,8Body Planet Trento8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBettiol Davide 191,1457317,5-105102,85La Forza Reggio Emilia9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 190,9071320-120105,49Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMartino Gianluca 189,9142295-9388,55Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBuccioni Massimiliano 189,0295282,5-8382,66Asd Provibirus Prato12 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 185,4725237,5-7466,44Asd Cocoon Ferrara13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTarchi Daniele 183,7776232,5-6665,47Power Club Terni14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoOldani Valerio 183,4520200-5955,57Toplifters Milano15 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPisasale Salvatore 182,1714230-6665,31Forma Club Monza16 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 181,7395270-8381,85Barbarian's Power Club17 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 181,6420275-9384,51Athletic Center Cigole Bs18 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 181,2683300-105101,86Forma Club Monza19 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 179,2361300-120105,05La Forza Reggio Emilia20 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 174,5317260-8382,22Bologna Powerlifting Team21 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCasarotti Simone 174,4888272,5-9389,47New Rage Lift Caerano S.22 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRizzi Matteo 169,8642250-8380,61Forma Club Monza23 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSemplici Stefano 169,6941250-8380,74Powerlifting Magenta Mi24 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGallina Daniele 169,2989235-7473,84Bulls Torino Powerlifting25 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDel Conte Luca 169,1435220-7467,74Bulls Torino Powerlifting26 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCenacchi Luca 168,9669210-6664,1Powerlifting Genova27 Master 2
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Assoluti StaccoCarli Simone 167,3112230-7472,85Toplifters Milano28 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 166,7079270-10596,6Asd Cocoon Ferrara29 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoSala Giuseppe 164,8262245-8381,92Bulls Torino Powerlifting30 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 164,1987245-8382,44Functional Training31 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 163,9816185-5957,57Forma Club Monza32 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoNoseda Matteo 163,3989242,5-8381,71Forma Club Monza33 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAvico Andrea 163,2411280-120113,59Forma Club Monza34 Senior
Assoluti StaccoOmarini Che 162,4242225-7473,63Lions Powerlifting Livorno35 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 162,1329252,5-9388,99S S Lazio Powerlifting36 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoFulvi Fabiano 161,8687250-9387,6Lions Powerlifting Livorno37 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPasqui Edoardo 160,8255220-7472,36Asd Pro Viribus Prato38 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarino Giosuè 160,2571240-8382,95Toplifters Milano39 Junior
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 160,1999240-8383Barbarian's Power Club40 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSenes Marco 158,4475215-7471,57Bulls Torino Powerlifting41 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoRandazzo Claudio 156,5432280120139,54Toplifters Milano42 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBoccuzzi Michele 155,8282215-7473,22Functional Training43 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 153,3009250-10598,17Silverbacks Torino44 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZedda Alessio 153,2369210-7472,54Bulls Torino Powerlifting45 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMazzuferi Edoardo 152,2164245-10595,25S S Lazio Powerlifting46 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRaffaele Luigi 152,0766240-9391,35Powerlifting Magenta Mi47 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCostantino Fabio 149,9183190-6665,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting48 Junior
Assoluti StaccoSukhwinder Kumar 149,8746187,5-6664,6Athletic Center Cigole Bs49 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMasiello Stefano 148,6742230-9387,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting50 Senior
Assoluti StaccoElefante Danny 148,5942215-8378,48Barbarian's Power Club51 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrivio Luigi 147,7813255-120116,15Forma Club Monza52 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGianello Roberto 146,7175197,5-7470,81New Rage Lift Caerano S.53 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoBarozzi Claudio 145,8936235-10595,41Athletic Center Cigole Bs54 Master 2
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Assoluti Stacco Murachelli Luca 145,5800215-8381,06Forma Club Monza55 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBonelli Francesco 144,3772215-8382,17Bulls Torino Powerlifting56 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZilio  Flavio 143,5598235-10599,07Asd Cocoon Ferrara57 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoD' Alessandro Claudio 140,2414220-9390,26Selezione Atletica Pesante58 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGargiulo Giuseppe 137,7821235-120111,37Barbarian's Power Club59 Junior
Assoluti StaccoGiacca Stefano 137,4207205-8382,41Bulls Torino Powerlifting60 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCirillo Fabio 134,0404160-6661,2Bulls Torino Powerlifting61 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZencone Luigi 131,2013207,5-9391,75Bulls Torino Powerlifting62 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRonco Maurizio 129,9744210-10596,07Silverbacks Torino63 Senior
Assoluti StaccoConti Massimo 129,7215230120132,1Toplifters Milano64 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoCalabrese Lorenzo 128,1424202,5-9391,6Silverbacks Torino65 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGarbarino Luca 120,3264185-9386,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting66 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPascali Riccardo 112,1249190-120109,02Silverbacks Torino67 Junior
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-59
Assoluti StaccoOldani Valerio 183,452020055,57Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 163,981618557,57Forma Club Monza2 Master 3

-66
Assoluti StaccoZaino Andrea 208,975626064,18Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTarchi Daniele 183,7776232,565,47Power Club Terni2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPisasale Salvatore 182,171423065,31Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCenacchi Luca 168,966921064,1Powerlifting Genova4 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoCostantino Fabio 149,918319065,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Junior
Assoluti StaccoSukhwinder Kumar 149,8746187,564,6Athletic Center Cigole Bs6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCirillo Fabio 134,040416061,2Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior

-74
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 192,867726572,8Body Planet Trento1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMilani Diego 194,827226170,36Athletic Center Cigole Bs2 Junior
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 185,4725237,566,44Asd Cocoon Ferrara3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGallina Daniele 169,298923573,84Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCarli Simone 167,311223072,85Toplifters Milano5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoOmarini Che 162,424222573,63Lions Powerlifting Livorno6 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoDel Conte Luca 169,143522067,74Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPasqui Edoardo 160,825522072,36Asd Pro Viribus Prato8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSenes Marco 158,447521571,57Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoBoccuzzi Michele 155,828221573,22Functional Training10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZedda Alessio 153,236921072,54Bulls Torino Powerlifting11 Junior
Assoluti StaccoGianello Roberto 146,7175197,570,81New Rage Lift Caerano S.12 Master 3

-83
Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 200,855430082,58Sk-1 Powerlifting Team1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoBuccioni Massimiliano 189,0295282,582,66Asd Provibirus Prato2 Master 1
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Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 181,739527081,85Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 174,531726082,22Bologna Powerlifting Team4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRizzi Matteo 169,864225080,61Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSemplici Stefano 169,694125080,74Powerlifting Magenta Mi6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSala Giuseppe 164,826224581,92Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 164,198724582,44Functional Training8 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoNoseda Matteo 163,3989242,581,71Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarino Giosuè 160,257124082,95Toplifters Milano10 Junior
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 160,199924083Barbarian's Power Club11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoElefante Danny 148,594221578,48Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMurachelli Luca 145,580021581,06Forma Club Monza13 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBonelli Francesco 144,377221582,17Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGiacca Stefano 137,420720582,41Bulls Torino Powerlifting15 Junior

-93
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 208,3621327,590,61Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPosca Fabrizio 206,714432590,66Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRollo Riccardo 203,0184322,592,59Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMartino Gianluca 189,914229588,55Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 181,642027584,51Athletic Center Cigole Bs5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCasarotti Simone 174,4888272,589,47New Rage Lift Caerano S.6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 162,1329252,588,99S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoFulvi Fabiano 161,868725087,6Lions Powerlifting Livorno8 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRaffaele Luigi 152,076624091,35Powerlifting Magenta Mi9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMasiello Stefano 148,674223087,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoD' Alessandro Claudio 140,241422090,26Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoZencone Luigi 131,2013207,591,75Bulls Torino Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCalabrese Lorenzo 128,1424202,591,6Silverbacks Torino13 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoGarbarino Luca 120,326418586,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Senior
-105

Assoluti StaccoBettiol Davide 191,1457317,5102,85La Forza Reggio Emilia1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCassani Andrea 194,283331596,84Powerlifting Magenta Mi2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 181,2683300101,86Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 166,707927096,6Asd Cocoon Ferrara4 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 153,300925098,17Silverbacks Torino5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMazzuferi Edoardo 152,216424595,25S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBarozzi Claudio 145,893623595,41Athletic Center Cigole Bs7 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoZilio  Flavio 143,559823599,07Asd Cocoon Ferrara8 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRonco Maurizio 129,974421096,07Silverbacks Torino9 Senior

-120
Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 190,9071320105,49Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 179,2361300105,05La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAvico Andrea 163,2411280113,59Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrivio Luigi 147,7813255116,15Forma Club Monza4 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGargiulo Giuseppe 137,7821235111,37Barbarian's Power Club5 Junior
Assoluti StaccoPascali Riccardo 112,1249190109,02Silverbacks Torino6 Junior

+120
Assoluti StaccoRandazzo Claudio 156,5432280139,54Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoConti Massimo 129,7215230132,1Toplifters Milano2 Master 1
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Junior
Assoluti StaccoMilani Diego 194,8272261-7470,36Athletic Center Cigole Bs1
Assoluti StaccoMarino Giosuè 160,2571240-8382,95Toplifters Milano2
Assoluti StaccoZedda Alessio 153,2369210-7472,54Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Assoluti StaccoCostantino Fabio 149,9183190-6665,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Assoluti StaccoMurachelli Luca 145,5800215-8381,06Forma Club Monza5
Assoluti StaccoGargiulo Giuseppe 137,7821235-120111,37Barbarian's Power Club6
Assoluti StaccoGiacca Stefano 137,4207205-8382,41Bulls Torino Powerlifting7
Assoluti StaccoPascali Riccardo 112,1249190-120109,02Silverbacks Torino8

Senior
Assoluti StaccoZaino Andrea 208,9756260-6664,18Toplifters Milano1
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 208,3621327,5-9390,61Selezione Atletica Pesante2
Assoluti StaccoPosca Fabrizio 206,7144325-9390,66Barbarian's Power Club3
Assoluti StaccoRollo Riccardo 203,0184322,5-9392,59Barbarian's Power Club4
Assoluti Stacco Cassani Andrea 194,2833315-10596,84Powerlifting Magenta Mi5
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 192,8677265-7472,8Body Planet Trento6
Assoluti StaccoBettiol Davide 191,1457317,5-105102,85La Forza Reggio Emilia7
Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 190,9071320-120105,49Barbarian's Power Club8
Assoluti Stacco Martino Gianluca 189,9142295-9388,55Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-9
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 185,4725237,5-7466,44Asd Cocoon Ferrara10
Assoluti StaccoTarchi Daniele 183,7776232,5-6665,47Power Club Terni11
Assoluti StaccoOldani Valerio 183,4520200-5955,57Toplifters Milano12
Assoluti StaccoPisasale Salvatore 182,1714230-6665,31Forma Club Monza13
Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 181,7395270-8381,85Barbarian's Power Club14
Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 181,6420275-9384,51Athletic Center Cigole Bs15
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 181,2683300-105101,86Forma Club Monza16
Assoluti StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 179,2361300-120105,05La Forza Reggio Emilia17
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Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 174,5317260-8382,22Bologna Powerlifting Team18
Assoluti StaccoCasarotti Simone 174,4888272,5-9389,47New Rage Lift Caerano S.19
Assoluti StaccoRizzi Matteo 169,8642250-8380,61Forma Club Monza20
Assoluti StaccoSemplici Stefano 169,6941250-8380,74Powerlifting Magenta Mi21
Assoluti StaccoGallina Daniele 169,2989235-7473,84Bulls Torino Powerlifting22
Assoluti StaccoDel Conte Luca 169,1435220-7467,74Bulls Torino Powerlifting23
Assoluti StaccoCarli Simone 167,3112230-7472,85Toplifters Milano24
Assoluti StaccoSala Giuseppe 164,8262245-8381,92Bulls Torino Powerlifting25
Assoluti StaccoNoseda Matteo 163,3989242,5-8381,71Forma Club Monza26
Assoluti StaccoAvico Andrea 163,2411280-120113,59Forma Club Monza27
Assoluti StaccoPasqui Edoardo 160,8255220-7472,36Asd Pro Viribus Prato28
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 160,1999240-8383Barbarian's Power Club29
Assoluti StaccoRandazzo Claudio 156,5432280+120139,54Toplifters Milano30
Assoluti StaccoBoccuzzi Michele 155,8282215-7473,22Functional Training31
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 153,3009250-10598,17Silverbacks Torino32
Assoluti StaccoMazzuferi Edoardo 152,2164245-10595,25S S Lazio Powerlifting33
Assoluti StaccoRaffaele Luigi 152,0766240-9391,35Powerlifting Magenta Mi34
Assoluti StaccoSukhwinder Kumar 149,8746187,5-6664,6Athletic Center Cigole Bs35
Assoluti StaccoMasiello Stefano 148,6742230-9387,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting36
Assoluti StaccoElefante Danny 148,5942215-8378,48Barbarian's Power Club37
Assoluti StaccoBonelli Francesco 144,3772215-8382,17Bulls Torino Powerlifting38
Assoluti StaccoCirillo Fabio 134,0404160-6661,2Bulls Torino Powerlifting39
Assoluti StaccoZencone Luigi 131,2013207,5-9391,75Bulls Torino Powerlifting40
Assoluti StaccoRonco Maurizio 129,9744210-10596,07Silverbacks Torino41
Assoluti StaccoCalabrese Lorenzo 128,1424202,5-9391,6Silverbacks Torino42
Assoluti StaccoGarbarino Luca 120,3264185-9386,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting43
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Master 1
Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 200,8554300-8382,58Sk-1 Powerlifting Team1
Assoluti StaccoBuccioni Massimiliano 189,0295282,5-8382,66Asd Provibirus Prato2
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 166,7079270-10596,6Asd Cocoon Ferrara3
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 164,1987245-8382,44Functional Training4
Assoluti StaccoOmarini Che 162,4242225-7473,63Lions Powerlifting Livorno5
Assoluti StaccoFulvi Fabiano 161,8687250-9387,6Lions Powerlifting Livorno6
Assoluti StaccoBrivio Luigi 147,7813255-120116,15Forma Club Monza7
Assoluti StaccoZilio  Flavio 143,5598235-10599,07Asd Cocoon Ferrara8
Assoluti StaccoD' Alessandro Claudio 140,2414220-9390,26Selezione Atletica Pesante9
Assoluti StaccoConti Massimo 129,7215230+120132,1Toplifters Milano10

Master 2
Assoluti StaccoCenacchi Luca 168,9669210-6664,1Powerlifting Genova1
Assoluti StaccoSenes Marco 158,4475215-7471,57Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoBarozzi Claudio 145,8936235-10595,41Athletic Center Cigole Bs3

Master 3
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 163,9816185-5957,57Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 162,1329252,5-9388,99S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoGianello Roberto 146,7175197,5-7470,81New Rage Lift Caerano S.3


